0IL ANALYSIS REPORT

R1-22283 CUMMINS A040587608 - DIESEL FUEL
Sample No:  VPA055966
Oil Type: No.2 DIESEL FUEL (ULTRALOW SULPHUR)

SAMPLE INFORMATION
Sample Number VPA055966 --- ——- -
Sample Date 31 Oct 2023
Machine Hours 539 --- - .
Sample Status NORMAL --- == .
FUEL CONDITION
Sulfur ppm =10 - - -
Visc @ 40°C cSt m2.8
CONTAMINATION
Lead ppm =o - . .
Nickel ppm oo — I .
Aluminum ppm oo - - —
Vanadium ppm 0 —— — .
Silicon ppm =o - - .

Report Id: CULSUR [WCAMIS] 02595488 (Generated: 11/14/2023 09:00:06) Rev: 1

CULLEN DIESEL POWER - 695335
9300 192 ST

SURREY, BC

CA VAN 3R8

Contact: Venu lyer
vgi@cullendiesel.com

T: (604)455-2207

F:

Diagnosis

Please contact your representative for
information regarding the proper
sampling kits for your service.{not
applicable} There is no indication of
any contamination in the
component(unconfirmed). Not
enough sample submitted to
determine fuel condition and/or
classification.

Depot: CULSUR
Unique No: 5672567
Signed: Kevin Marson

Report Date: 14 Nov 2023
Contact/Location: Venu lyer - CULSUR

Page 1 of 2



0IL ANALYSIS REPORT

Pensky-Martens Flash Point (°C)
107 -

temperature “C
L1}

-2

4

-6

-G

-10
g &
) =
i+ j=]
o o

GCD Spectrum

23.000 . .

22,000
21,000
20,000
19,000
18.000

17,000

16,000
15,000
14,000
13,000
12,000

11,000

Response (pA)

10,000

9.000

8.000
7.000
6.000

5,000

4,000
3.000

2,000
1.000

13
15
16

Time jmin}

Report Id: CULSUR [WCAMIS] 02595488 (Generated: 11/14/2023 09:00:10) Rev: 1 Contact/Location: Venu lyer - CULSUR

Page 2 of 2


http://www.tcpdf.org

	CUMMINS CUMMINS A040587608\Diesel Fuel [VPA055966] 31 Oct 2023 @ 538.7 hrs

